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Women / 3 / A
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Smith305
Valdosta YMCA

8.600 8.350 9.0508.700 34.700
5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Capehart303
Valdosta YMCA

8.825 8.250 8.7258.325 34.125
3 2 5 4 2 

2 

Hailey Medford306
Valdosta YMCA

9.175 7.650 8.9257.800 33.550
1 4 7 2 3T

3T

Elle Shiver301
Valdosta YMCA

9.000 7.350 8.8008.400 33.550
2 6 4 3 3T

3T

Julianna Phillips308
Valdosta YMCA

8.675 7.850 8.7008.200 33.425
4 3 6 5 5 

5 

Kyleigh Huddleston307
Valdosta YMCA

8.550 7.450 8.1508.700 32.850
7 5 1T 6 6 

6 

Madelyn Roehm302
Valdosta YMCA

8.575 7.000 6.3508.475 30.400
6 7 3 8 7 

7 

Katilyn Marion300
Valdosta YMCA

8.525 6.850 8.0256.825 30.225
8 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / B
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella McCrary313
Valdosta YMCA

9.200 8.750 9.1258.450 35.525
1 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Lilly Daugherty309
Valdosta YMCA

9.050 8.325 9.1258.900 35.400
2 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Mya Albright315
Valdosta YMCA

8.425 8.250 8.7508.825 34.250
5 4 2 5 3 

3 

Leyah Farley310
Valdosta YMCA

9.000 8.400 9.1007.450 33.950
3 2 6 3 4 

4 

Holland Farmer316
Valdosta YMCA

8.575 8.000 8.9508.150 33.675
4 5 4 4 5 

5 

Alexis Spuler312
Valdosta YMCA

8.300 7.250 8.6507.250 31.450
6 6 7 6 6 

6 

Secret Ward314
Valdosta YMCA

8.150 6.850 8.3757.750 31.125
7 7 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / A
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alle Fleetwood460
Moultrie YMCA

9.600 9.125 9.1009.275 37.100
1 4T 4T 5T 1 

1 

Callee Golden459
Moultrie YMCA

9.350 9.025 9.3259.300 37.000
2 8T 3 1 2 

2 

Chloe Gazagnaire452
Gallagher's

8.800 9.250 9.2009.275 36.525
8 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Joselyn Juarez457
Moultrie YMCA

9.025 9.275 9.1009.025 36.425
4 2 10T 5T 4 

4 

Katelyn Rich454
Gallagher's

8.450 9.325 9.2009.350 36.325
10 1 1T 3T 5 

5 

Akalah Edwards450
Moultrie YMCA

8.875 9.000 9.2259.075 36.175
6T 10T 7T 2 6 

6 

Ruby Folsom451
Moultrie YMCA

9.100 9.000 8.9009.075 36.075
3 10T 7T 8 7 

7 

Anosha Ghodousi908
Gallagher's

8.725 9.025 8.9759.275 36.000
9 8T 4T 7 8 

8 

Ania Bisheban453
Gallagher's

8.875 9.050 8.7009.350 35.975
6T 7 1T 9 9 

9 

Kaylynn Shields455
IGG Crawfordville

9.000 9.100 8.3759.025 35.500
5 6 10T 11 10 

10 

Jordan Humphreys458
Gallagher's

8.350 9.125 8.5009.050 35.025
11 4T 9 10 11 

11 

Naughtia Jones456
IGG Crawfordville

8.225 8.650 8.0258.850 33.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / B
Session: G7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Shepard462
Gallagher's

9.450 9.375 9.3259.250 37.400
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Azoulay461
Gallagher's

8.675 9.425 9.0509.350 36.500
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Peyton Graham467
Gallagher's

8.825 9.350 8.8508.825 35.850
3 3 7 4 3 

3 

Evann Trepanier463
Gallagher's

8.600 9.150 8.9008.975 35.625
6 4 6 3 4 

4 

Kenya Poblete464
Moultrie YMCA

9.325 8.850 8.1759.225 35.575
2 6 3 6 5 

5 

Ellie Morales469
IGG Crawfordville

8.650 8.800 7.4008.750 33.600
5 7 8 8 6 

6 

Journey Simmons468
IGG Crawfordville

8.150 9.050 7.3509.000 33.550
8 5 5 9 7T

7T

Ellen Graham465
IGG Crawfordville

8.450 8.575 7.9508.575 33.550
7 8 9 7 7T

7T

Kylie Cetts466
IGG Crawfordville

5.900 8.100 8.3259.050 31.375
10 9 4 5 9 

9 

Emma Mills471
IGG Crawfordville

8.050 7.600 7.2508.250 31.150
9 10 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



2020 Women's Gym Force Classic
Team Results
Jan 11-12, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/12/2020 3:50:24 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: G7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Valdosta YMCA 3 106.700 27.425 25.500 26.425 27.350
11 1 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: G7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moultrie YMCA B 111.150 28.275 27.425 27.800 27.650
21 2 2

2 Gallagher's B 111.075 27.150 28.150 28.050 27.725
12 1 1

3 IGG Crawfordville B 104.850 26.100 26.950 27.075 24.725
33 3 3
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